
             APPENDIX N 

METROPOLITAN EAST SCHOOL SPORT 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Complete this form to nominate for a 13-19yrs Athletes in a Multi-class Event at the Metropolitan East 
Regional Track and Field Trials on Thursday 28 & Friday 29 August 2025.  

 

Student Name  

Date of Birth  Gender   

School  Age Group   

Classification  Exceptions  

Parent/Carer 
Name 

 Parent/Carer 
email 

 

 

Select (✓) your desired event and complete the details. 
 

Select 
(✓) 

Event Time / Distance 

TRACK EVENTS 

 100m  

 200m  

 400m  

 800m  

 1500m  

FIELD EVENTS 

 Long Jump   

 Discus   

 Shot Put   

 Javelin  

 
Certification -  The times/distances listed above have been certified by: 

Name:  Position:  

Signature:  Date:  

 
Athletes may nominate a maximum of 5 events 

 
Return to Michael Herman – Michael.herman@qed.qld.gov.au – by 15 

August 2025. 
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